8527 Customs Tariff 35-36-37 Eliz. 11

SCHEDULE 1|
Most- General
Favoured-  Prefer- United
Tariff Nation ential States Staging
Item Description of Goods Tariff Tariff Tariff Category
66.01 Umbrellas and sun umbrellas (including
walking-stick umbrellas, garden umbrellas and
similar umbrellas).
6601.10.00 —Garden or similar umbrellas . .. ... ... . .. .. 11.3% 1.5% 11.3% B
—Other:
6601.91.00  ——Having a telescopic shaft ... ... ... ... .. .. . 11.4% 1.5% 11.4% B
6601.99.00 —Other................c.ccviiiiiieni... 11.4% 1.5% 11.4% B
6602.00.00 Walking-sticks, seat-sticks, whips, riding-crops
aRdMbetlike PN ny . st B e ol b PR 11.3% 1.5% 11.3% &
66.03 Parts, trimmings and accessories of articles of
heading No. 66.01 or 66.02.
6603.10.00 —-Handles and knobs . . .. ... ... ... .. .. ... . . Free Free Free
6603.20.00 —~Umbrella frames, including frames mounted on
shafts (SHEKSY ... . .o ihn s vre Free Free Free

6603.90.00 T L L B e o e o o o e o Free Free Free




